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European Town of Sport

NORTH CUP - LEGA OLECKO 2017
OLECKO, 16- - 17-9-2017

Konkurencja 8
2017-09-16 - 12:00

Mezczyzn, 50 BiFins

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2017
Pozycja
KAT.E

MODZELEWSKI Hubert
WITKOWSKI Antoni
BANASZEWSKI Kacper
ZYCZKOWSKI Rafat
GALKOWSKI Maksymilian
SZEJNOGA Igor Max
CZERWINSKI Bartosz
SKORUPSKI Maciej
STANKIEWICZ Michat
JASEK Mateusz

11. STELMACHOWSKI Patryk

COXXNOGO AMWDN R

1. ZENDA Wiktor
2. RUTKOWSKI Szymon
3. TRUCHEL Kacper
DYSKW. SZMYT Filip
przedwczesny start

KAT.C

MASALSKI Pawet
MITIN Dawid
BUSMA Martinas
MR SNIAUKAS Aras
JOBCZYNSKI Rafat

aprwNhRE

LUKOWICZ Marcin
GALKOWSKI Btazej
MILEWSKI Jakub
NIKULIN Deividas

MR GRINCENKO Grigorij
KAVALCINSKAS Arturas

ok wNE

KAT.A

1. ZELECHOWSKI Rafat
2. MR BUDINAS Gytis
3. GUBA Michat

Wiek

11  OSN AMFIPRION

11  OSN AMFIPRION

11 GPP Neptun

11  OSN AMFIPRION

11 UKS "TRYTON" Olecko
9 UKS "TRYTON" Olecko
11 OSN AMFIPRION

10 UKS Aurus Warszawa
10 OSN AMFIPRION

9 UKS Aurus Warszawa
10 UKS'"TRYTON" Olecko

12 OSN AMFIPRION
12 UKS "TRYTON" Olecko
12 UKS"TRYTON" Olecko
13 OSN AMFIPRION

15 OSN AMFIPRION

14 OSN AMFIPRION

14  Vilnius Sport Centre
14 Gintaras Sports Centre
15 UKS"TRYTON" Olecko

17 UKS Manta Koscierzyna
16 UKS "TRYTON" Olecko

16 OSN AMFIPRION

17  Vilnius Sport Centre

16 Gintaras Sports Centre

16  Vilnius Sport Centre

21  UKS Aurus Warszawa
18 Gintaras Sports Centre
24  UKS Aurus Warszawa

Czas Pkt.

27.22
27.43
29.53
30.62
30.87
31.05
32.20
33.50
35.17
36.69
37.88

24.85
30.77
32.35

20.83
23.87
24.53
25.68
28.03

19.87
20.35
21.97
23.38
24.28
24.95

20.60
23.38
24.63

wyniki: www.megatiming.pl

informatyk zawodéw: elachodyna@poczta.fm

kont. 600 215 732

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Warmifisko-Mazurski Okregowy Zwigzek Plywacki
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